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• name

• address

• website
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Volume
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(in millions)

L.A. County
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(partial list)
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• headquarters

• L.A. offices

• L.A. agents

Top Local Executive
• name

• title

• phone

23
Re/Max of Valencia
27720 Dickason Drive
Valencia 91355
remax-valencia-ca.com

$1,096
$1,444

1,327
1,906

condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

Santa Clarita
3
156

David Rendall
Broker, Owner
(661) 702-4500

24
Strand Hill Properties/Christie's
International Real Estate
1131 Morningside Drive
Manhattan Beach 90266
strandhill.com

9971

1,050
3651

385
condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

Manhattan
Beach
3
NA

Chris Richardson
President
(310) 545-0707

25
Dilbeck Real Estate
1030 Foothill Blvd.
La Cañada-Flintridge 91011
dilbeck.com

9761

1,027
9831

1,035
condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

La Cañada-
Flintridge
8
NA

Mark Dilbeck
President
(818) 790-6774

26
Nourmand & Associates
421 N. Beverly Drive, Suite 200
Beverly Hills 90210
nourmand.com

974
1,292

474
625

condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

Los Angeles
3
177

Michael Nourmand
President
(310) 274-4000

27
Keller Williams Beverly Hills
439 N. Canon Drive, Penthouse
Beverly Hills 90210
kwbeverlyhills.com

8411

8851
NA
NA

condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses, luxury,
commercial, industrial, land

Beverly Hills
1
NA

David Bailey
Owner
(310) 432-6400

28
Keller Williams Pacific Estates
2883 E. Spring St., Suite 100
Long Beach 90806
kwpehome.com

8281

8721
NA
NA

condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

Long Beach
1
NA

Mark Groves
Team Leader
(562) 513-7800

29
Keller Williams Pasadena
251 S. Lake Ave., Suite 320
Pasadena 91101
kwpasadena.com

7021

7391
NA
NA

condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses,
multifamily, mixed-use, tenant representation,
office sales, industrial

Pasadena
3
NA

Ken Parsons
Operating Principal
(626) 204-3300

30
Keller Williams Antelope Valley
1401 W. Rancho Vista Blvd.
Palmdale 93551
antelopevalleykw.com

6921

7281
NA
NA

condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

Palmdale
2
NA

Garrett Rough
Adam Wilson
Team Leaders
(661) 538-2800

31
Century 21 Peak
5900 Canoga Ave., Suite 150
Woodland Hills 91367
c21peak.com

6451

679
5581

587
condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses,
commercial real estate, international, short
sales, investment property opportunities, tract
sales

Woodland Hills
3
NA

Eli Tene
Principal, Owner
(855) 732-5500

32
Pardee Properties
1524 Abbot Kinney Blvd.
Venice 90291
pardeeproperties.com

619
818

307
405

condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

Venice
2
23

Tami Pardee
CEO, Founder
(310) 907-6517

33
Century 21 Realty Masters
11716 Rosecrans Ave.
Norwalk 90650
c21realtymasters.com

5481

5771
NA
NA

condos, income property, multifamily units,
single-family homes, townhouses

Montebello
3
NA

J.J. Lopez
President
(562) 677-1800

34
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
California Properties - Torrance
23530 Hawthorne Blvd., Suite 100
Torrance 90505
bhhscalproperties.com

5181

545
5811

612
condos, income property, multifamily units,
single-family homes, townhouses

Torrance
3
NA

Bruce Short
CEO, President
(310) 373-0021

35
Re/Max All-Pro
43832 20th St. West
Lancaster 93534
remaxallpro.com

4891

515
1,3201

1,254
condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses,
probates, short sales, real estate owned, trusts,
commercial

Lancaster
2
NA

Kenneth Terracciano
Broker, Owner, President
(661) 945-9461

36
Amalfi Estates
984 Monument St., Suite 105
Pacific Palisades 90272
amalfiestates.com

4481

472
1681

177
condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

Pacific
Palisades
1
NA

Anthony Marguleas
Founder
(310) 573-4245

37
Keller Williams L.A. Harbor
28901 S. Western Ave., Suite 139
Rancho Palos Verdes 90275
kwlaharborhub.com

4011

422
5061

531
condos, income property, land, multifamily
units, single-family homes, townhouses

Rancho Palos
Verdes
1
NA

Meny Atias
Jennifer Kucera
Operating Partners
(310) 519-1080

1 Business Journal estimate.
NA - Not Available N/A - Not Applicable Note: The information on this list was provided by representatives of the
brokerages. Brokerages are ranked by their sales volume in L.A. County. To the best of our knowledge, this information
is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions

and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research
Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2023 Los
Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the
editor. Reprints are available from Wright’s Media (877) 652-5295.
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